™

re

:
<%
'
&
<
p=
@
O
aa)

©
4
=
<
bl
9
o,
7]
2
£
=
<]
S
=
]
2
B
=
=

MODEL

-33/HL-34

tures.com

c
|-
=
£
o
0
©
£
N
o
2
3
3
3




TEM:HL-33/HL-34 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Z HARDWARE IDENTIFICATEON

1 | ALLEN KEY M4mm 1PC
2| ALLEN BOLT-BIG@1/4"*3/4" oo 4PCS
3 | SPRING WASHER-BIG @1/4" ) 4PCS
4| FLAT WASHER-BIG @1/4"*16mm © 4PCS
5| ALLEN KEY M5mm 1PC
& | ALLEN BOLT-BIG@5/16"2-3/4" o 8PCS
7 | SPRING WASHER-BIG @5/16" ® 8PCS
8 | FLAT WASHER-BIG @5/16™16mm ® 3PS
9 | X-METAL PLATE =52 i

www.bestmasterfurnitures.com



ITEM:HL-33/HL-34 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

STEP 1 STEP 2 =
N1

www.bestmasterfurnitures.com



ITEM:HL-33/HL-34 - ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
STEP 1 STEP 2 ;

www.bestmasterfurnitures.com



